
S.N. Name Designation Office Mobile No. Email Remarks

1 Mr. Bikash Bista Director General Central Bureau of Statistics 9841554917
bbista@cbs.gov.np,

dg@cbs.gov.np

2 Dr. Rudra Suwal
Deputy Director 

General
Central Bureau of Statistics 9841232773

rudrasuwal@yahoo.com; 

rsuwal@cbs.gov.np

3 Mr. Dilli Raj Joshi Director Central Bureau of Statistics 9841689350 dillirupal@gmail.com

Working in Household Survey 

Section, conducting Annual HHs 

since 2012/13 

4 Mr. Devendra Lal Karanjit Director Central Bureau of Statistics - hhss@cbs.gov.np

Working in Household Survey 

Section, conducting Annual HHs 

since 2012/13 , Program analyst 

5 Mr. Keshab Kumar Gautam Director Central Bureau of Statistics gautam.keshab@gmail.com Worked in latest NLSS III & NLFS II

6 Mr. Anil Sharma Director Central Bureau of Statistics 9841251447 anilspokhrel@gmail.com Worked in latest NLSS II, III & NLFS II

7 Mr. Nava Raj Lamsal Director Central Bureau of Statistics - nrlamsal@yahoo.com Currently working in trade section

8 Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta Director Central Bureau of Statistics 9840031603 arun65_gupta@yahoo.com Currently working in IT section

9 Mr. Chet Bahadur Roka Statistics Officer Central Bureau of Statistics 9841385801 chetroka@gmail.com
Currently working in Household 

Survey Section

10 Mr. Prithvi Vijaya Raj Sijapati Statistics Officer Central Bureau of Statistics - pvrsijapati@gmail.com
Currently working in Household 

Survey Section

11 Mr. Pushpa Raj Paudel Computer Officer Central Bureau of Statistics pushpa_20031@yahoo.com
Currently working in trade section, 

Software programmer

12 Mr. Anaraj Tiwari Statistics Officer Central Bureau of Statistics 9841366127 tiwarianaraj@gmail.com
Currently working in Household 

Survey Section

13 Mr. Krishna Raj Pandey Statistics Officer Central Bureau of Statistics 9841607423 birajg3@gamail.com
Currently working in Publication & 

Dissemination Section

14 Mr. Rochak Subedi Statistics Officer Central Bureau of Statistics 9847820793 rochaksubedi27@gmail.com Currently Establishment Section

15 Mr. Santosh Koirala Statistics Assistant Central Bureau of Statistics 9841321071 santoshkoirala2013@gmail.com
Currently working in Household 

Survey Section

16 Mr. Ganesh Prasad Ghimire Section Officer MoLE - ganeshmarmik@gmail.com

17 Mr. Shailendra Ghimire Director Central Bureau of Statistics sghimire2@hotmail.com

18 Mr. Igor Chernyshev Resource Person ichernyshev@hotmail.com

National Training Workshop on Work, Labour Force Statistics & Labour Force Survey Tools 

12-15 January 2015, Banepa, Kavre

List of Participants



19 Mr. Tite Habiyakare Resource Person habiyakare@ilo.org

20 Mr. Arman Bidarbakhtnia Resource Person bakhtnia@unsiap.or.jp

21 Ms. Nita Neupane Programme Officer ILO Country Office for Nepal neupane@ilo.org

22 Ms. Bina Kunwar Thapa Programme Officer ILO Country Office for Nepal bina@ilo.org

23 Mr. Lok Nath Bhusal
National Project 

Coordinator
ILO Country Office for Nepal lok@ilo.org

24 Mr. Hirendra Karna
Admin & Finance 

Assistant
ILO Country Office for Nepal hirendra@ilo.org

25 Mr. Bhagat Sunuwar
Admin & Finance 

Assistant
ILO Country Office for Nepal bhagat@ilo.org


